4.14
10,3
07
15 mm
3D-CAD files, configurators, PDF www.igus.de/en/07
zipper e-chains® Series 07 Introduction
Fast opening,
for smallest spaces

Width index (depends on Bi)
Series / Type
Order key
R Bending radii
[mm]
e-chain® zip-open
along outer radius
07.40.038.0 = e-chain® zip-open along outer radius, Bi 40 mm inner width, R 038 mm radius, color black
More order examples and configuration options page 4.18
Standard e-chains® available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today!*
*Delivery time means time until shipping of goods
zipper e-chains® Series 07 Product Range Standard
e-chain® | Series 07 | zip-open along outer radius
3D-CAD files, configurators, PDF www.igus.de/en/07
Supplement Part No. with required radius (R) Example: 07.40.038.0
Part No. of e-chain® links as single parts page 4.7
e-chain®
04)-D_US-ZIPPER NEUES des-®  12.08.2011  17:41 Uhr  Seite 4.16
4.17
07
A1 A3A2 A4
5,8/90° 5,8/90°
B
10 8 41084
3,2 3,2
A A B
17
90°
06.
10.
16.
20.
30.
40.
50.
64.
1
1
2
2
3
4
5
6
060.06. 12PZ
060.10. 12PZ
060.16. 12PZ
060.20. 12PZ
060.30. 12PZ
060.40. 12PZ
060.50. 12PZ
060.64. 12PZ
060.06. 12
060.10. 12
060.16. 12
060.20. 12
060.30. 12
060.40. 12
060.50. 12
060.64. 12
060.40.1 PZ A1
060.40.2PZ A1
060.40.12 PZ A1